Page Lof 1

Division of Corporations **Electronic Filing Cover Sheet**

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H16000172584 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6381

Account Name

: CORP USA

Account Number : 072450003255

: (305)634-3694

Fax Number

: (305)633-9696

nter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**

Email Address:

FLORIDA PROFIT/NON PROFIT CORPORATION ANALIE JOHNSON, INC.

Plane de plentive Productive Prod

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$78.75

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help



COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Taliahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Analie Johnson, Inc.		
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TENAME - MUST INCL	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an ori	ginal and one (I) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	i a check for:
☐ \$70.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	S87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate Status PPY REQUIRED
FROM:	Nicole Dandridge, Esq. Tools Nam	for Change	
	180 NW 62nd Street	e (Printed or typed) Address	
	Miami, Florida 33150 City,	State & Zip	
_	305-401-7638 Daytime T	elephone number	
	nicole@tfcmiami.org		
	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report i	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION 18 compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

	INCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	Mailing adda	Mailing address, if different is:	
	Street			
	rida 33322	same		
CLE (II PUR	th the corporation is organized is: any le	swful purpose.		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u> </u>		
CLEIV SHA	(RES			
CLE IV SHA	ARES of stock is: 100	·		
ember of shares	of stock is: 100			
ember of shares	of stock is: 100 TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS			
mber of shares	of stock is: 100	Name and Title:		
niber of shares LE V INT Name and T	of stock is: 100 TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Title: Analie Johnson, President	Name and Title:Address:	76 J	
niber of shares LE V INT Name and T	of stock is:100 TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Title: Analie Johnson, President 8124 NW 10th Street	Name and Title:Address:		
mbor of shares TLE V INT Name and T Address	of stock is:100 TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Title: Analie Johnson, President	Name and Title: Address:		
Name and Ti	of stock is:100 TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Title: Analie Johnson, President	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	TABLE PH	
embor of shares CLE V INT Name and T Address	of stock is:100 TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Title: Analie Johnson, President	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	16 JULI 8 PH 5: 1	
Name and Ti	of stock is:100 TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Title: Analie Johnson, President	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	16 JUL 18 PH 5: 0	
Name and Ti	of stock is:100 TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Title: Analie Johnson, President	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	16 JULI 8 PH 5: 1	
The V INT Name and T Address Name and Ti Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Title: Analie Johnson, President 8124 NW 10th Street Plantation, Florida 33322	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	16 JUL 18 PH 5: 08	
The V INT Name and T Address Name and Ti Address	of stock is:100 TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Title: Analie Johnson, President	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	16 JUL 18 PH 5: 08	

· Name ал	d Title:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
			
		-A	
ARTICLEVI	REGISTERED AGENT		
The <u>name and Fl</u>	prids street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptab	io) of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Analie Johnson		
Address:	8124 NW 10th Street	<u> </u>	
	Plantation, Florida 33322		
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
The name and ad	dress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Analie Johnson		
Address:	8124 NW 10th Street		•
	Plantation, Florida 33322	- -	
Effective date, if	EFFECTIVE DATE: other than the date of filing: <u>07/18/2016</u> ste is listed, the date must be specific and ca	. (OPTIONAl) ess days prior or 90 husiness
Note: If the date the document's of	inserted in this block does not meet the applic fective date on the Department of State's reco.	able statutory filing requirements.	45, this date will not be listed as
Having been nam this certificate, I	ned as registered agent to accept service of proint faightur with and accept the appointment a	ocess for the above stated corpo s registered agent and agree to	oration at the place designated in act in this capacity
			07/18/2016
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Dute
I submit this docu document to the f	indual and affirm that the facts stated herein spartment of State constitutes a third degree f	are true. I am aware that the elony as provided for in s.817.1	faire information submitted in a 55, F.S.
	29		_07/18/2016
Requi	di Signature/Incorporator	<u> </u>	